1	-01			1	
ASS. REC. BY:	701	Cs/TP 1800	8265 / Ksbez		
Kenneth		SIGNMENT			
From: Date:		1	_	20	21.
Estimated Cost:		Ven No:	S11B 9563	Yr Regn:	04, 13
OD //P) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MY	/ ·	Truck /:	M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Trailer or	Lorry / Taxi / Pi	rime Mover /
To Inspect Vehicle No:		1		4.	
at Workshop m/s Trans	Cos		Churdet	Epico	
of	007	Sp.Reading	hite I Res		sured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:		Eng/No:	7037 P	T/Radio: In:	sured / Std / NI / NA
Policy No.		C/No:	1/21/1	1001	
Claims No.		-	KZILA 6	YRJBB	1124464
Sum Insured: Excess:		_			
(Client's Record)			er / Jammed / Leaked - er / Jammed / Leaked		
Make of Veh:			Rim / STD A/Rim or		
			F:	18=17	
(Policy Condition)		13	r:/ R:	195/63	1K15
Remark: The veh had commenced its	N/S O/S	VI			
repair at the time of inspection.		TOYO/YOKO	OVA / GY / FS / LIZA /	-	PIR / SUMI /
Bal. or Market Value:		Front		Gili	
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes	or No	R/Bal.	6	Rear	57
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes of	or No	L/Bal.	mm mm	R/Bal. L/Bal.	mm
Est. Repairs: O3 days Res.: Yes	or No	D.O.A. 25	14/10	D.O.I. 6	7= 1 mm
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes	or No	Survey held at		5.5.7.	13/18
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS		1	: Frt / Rear / O/S /	N/S / II/C / P	cofton or
Date:Person Contacted:	ehicle: IN / OUT	01	S PM		ocitop of
Date / Time   Action / Instruction		The U/C / Cha	assis frame / Body S	tructure affect	ed due to collision.
7/3 Fil pari to Corne	nine				
SHB 9563C - CILL /AXA I T	3.00 . 7	9597-1	D/	F13/11/ · N	
				118012 : PI	
6/2 8 4250l					
31/01/19 Confirmed HS & (\$ 17,999.19 Red	4,250/-	@ 3 da	us with k	Your Ha	
\$ 17,999.19 Red	- 81%)	)			-
independent repor		RECELV	ED 3 1 JAN	2019	
Date/Time, File Pass to?		04 B	7		
31/01/19 : Final Report		ays Of Repair:	3		12×15
ate/Time, File Return Io?	r(e	survey No. of T		Survey Fee:	170+120
	Add Fee:	: Site Insp	/e	Transportation:	50
	}	: Interview (	· ·	S + RSSI	50
aport Format: Independent	F	Tech Invs (	•	Photos	20
eport Format: Independent  ump Sum/I.B.I: (S 4, 250/- 4/5)	F	Weekend (		Others	80
11-7-42	L		)	ļ	
				TOTAL	550

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

alolesaid.	
<b>"是我们是是我们的,我们是我们是我们的</b>	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	27/04/2018 11:19
Date Of Accident	25/04/2018 20:30
Exact Location Of Accident	DUNEARN ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
C.	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SHB9563C
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD
Co Reg No	200303878K
Email Address	CLAIMS@TRANSCAB.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-62866666
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	CHEVROLET
Model	EPICA-2.0 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	HIRE AND REWARD
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	TAXI
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	YES
Policy Number	VPX/P1680520
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	OH CHYE SOON
NRIC No	S6839810Z
Date Of Birth	18/10/1968
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	04/07/2005
Driving Experience	12 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-91287127
Fax Number	
Contact Number	
	NOTIVE

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 470A FERNVALE LINK

#07-412

Postcode

791470

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by YES

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

10 UBI AVENUE 3

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE SEE ATTACH POLICE REPORT: T/20180426/2110

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

## **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

UNKNOWN

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 15

# **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

OH CHYE SOON

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SHB9563C

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

#### Sketch Plan Pg. 1

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

## Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

# SKETCH PLAN 54B 9563 C Dungarn DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT police Report ottach 500 1015 DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

GIARMC SketchPlanForm\_V3

2

## POLICE REPORT Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Any Pedestrian Involved: No No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL

1 of 3 Report No. T/20180426/2110

Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF	4 TRAFF	IC ACCIDE	NT						
Date/Time 26/04/2018		Made:		Vide R	eport No.:			S	tation Diary No.:
Informant	s Partic	culars						Lat.	
Name of Informant:			Addres						
OH CHYE					LK 470A FER <u>PORE 79147</u>		NK #07-4	112 H	DB-KANGKAR
ID Type / II				Contac					
NRIC NO /		310Z		Home/	Office:		Mobile:	9128	7127
Nationality: SINGAPOR	RE CITI			Email:					
Sex: Male	Age: 49		of Birth: )/1968	Type of Driver	of Informant:				
Race:				Langua			Instituti	on / So	chool Name:
Chinese				English			L		
Occupation Taxi driver	1:			Driving Class:	Licence Info	rmation:	Data of	- Curio	
Taxi driver				Class.	3,4,3		Date of	LXPII.	y ·
General Inf	ormatic	on of the	Accident					Heren is	
Type of	CONTRACTOR OF	Injury	AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	TO SEE THE STANFAST OF THE SEE	Drink	Date/Tim	e of		Type of Location:
Accident:		Conveye	d By Ambi	ılance	Drive: No	Accident: 25/04/20			
Location: Along Road DUNEARN									
DUNEARN	ROAD	NEAR B	INJAI PAR	K					
Weather:					Surface:			Road	Speed Limit:
Traffic Flov	v:			Traffic	Control:			Traffi	c Volume:
Type of Co	llision:							1.75	ne conveyed by ulance:
Details of	Vehicle	Involve	A						
									(本本本学生はこの)できる事業をおけれることが必要がある。
Vehicle No			Make		Model	Color	Cor	ndition	No of Passenger

Details of Person Involved

Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA

#### POLICE REPORT Pg. 1



T/20180426/2110

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 2 of 3 Report No. T/20180426/2110

#### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Name	OH CHYE SOON			ID No		S6839810Z
Related Vehicle	NIL			Conta	ct No.	91287127
Hospital/Clinic	NATIONAL UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL		TAL	Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g	Class: 3,4,5 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment 25/04/2018			Date Disc	harge	26/04	1/2018
No. of Days granted Medical Leave 05		05	Degree of	Injury	NIL	

#### Brief Details.

ON THE ABOVE MENTIONED DATE TIME AND LOCATION

I WAS TRAVELLING ON THE EXTREME LEFT LANE OF THE 3-LANE ROAD. THERE WAS A CAR THAT WAS SLIGHTLY INFRONT OF ME ON THE MIDDLE LANE. I DO NOT KNOW WHAT THE VEHICLE NUMBER OF THE CAR IS. THE CAR SUDDENLY TURNED LEFT AND HIT THE RIGHT — SIDE OF MY VEHICLE. THE COLLISION CAUSED MY VEHICLE TO TURN TO THE LEFT AND MADE MY DRIVER DOOR CANNOT OPEN. AFTER THE ACCIDENT I FELT PAIN SO I CALLED FOR THE AMBULANCE. THE CAR MOVED FORWARD AND PARKED AT THE CALTEX INFRONT. HE MADE HIS WAY TO ME. WHILE I WAS TALKING ON THE PHONE, HE JUST WENT OFF. AMBULANCE CAME AND CONVEYED ME TO NUH WHERE I WAS HOSPITALISED FOR 1 DAY AND RECEIVED 5-DAYS MC.

## POLICE REPORT Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 3 of 3 Report No. T/20180426/2110

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

## Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: TP / MUHAMMAD SYUKRI BIN ABU BAKAR	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 26/04/2018 16:31
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Sr Staff Sgt RAZIZ BIN TAHAR Contact No.: 65476200	Classification Of Case:  SINGAPORE  POLICE FORCE
Authentication Stamp NP168	Signature:

, Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	3878K
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SHB9563C
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
Intended De-registration Date:	27 Apr 2018
Vehicle Make:	CHEVROLET
Vehicle Model:	EPICA 2.0DSL AT ABS D/AB 2WD 4DR TURBO
Primary Colour:	Red
Manufacturing Year:	2011
Engine No.:	Z20S1462220K
Chassis No.:	KL1LA69RJBB124464
Maximum Power Output:	110.0 kW (147 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$14,189.00
Original Registration Date:	02 Apr 2013
First Registration Date:	02 Apr 2013
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$14,189.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	01 Apr 2021
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$9,932.00
COE Expiry Date:	01 Apr 2021
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years):	8
PQP Paid:	\$64,990.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$23,804.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$33,736.00
Diagramata that the Quary COE for this vehicle connet	be further repouled. The validle must be do resistered upon COE expire or when the

Please note that the 8-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 27 Apr 2018

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111

Vehicle No.:

Chassis No.:

Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

7el No.: 6287 6666

Fax No.: 6257 1330

CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

**SHB 9563C** 

Not Nothaire & meth 11 Smy 8?

**SHB 9563C** 

KL1LA69RJBB124464

CHEVROLET

EPICA 2.0

25.4.2018

Date of Accident: Third Party Insurer:

PART	LIST

		TAKI		LIST
1	1	Front Rumper	¢	Bu 1,202.00 -
				180.00 ×
			¢	n 356.00 X
			\$	nii 102.00
			\$	102.00 X
			\$	78.00 X
			\$	N 134.37 ⊀
8			\$	N 10.00 X
9	1	·	\$	n 10.00 x
10	1		\$	5   32.40 ×
11	1		\$	55 32.40 X
12	1	Headlamp RH	\$	CM 816.00
13	1	Headlamp RH inner panel	\$	n 611.16 X
14	1	Front Fender RH	\$	By 837.60 —
15	1	Front Fender Liner RH	\$	Dir 47.00 -
16	1	Front Fender Inner Wheel House Panel RH	\$	1,437.00 X
17	1	Front Shock Absorber Assy RH	\$	<b>3</b> 216.17 <b>2</b>
18	1	Front Shock Absorber Top Mounting RH	\$	48.32
19	1	Front Lower Arm RH	\$	By 283.00 -
20	1	Front Knuckle Arm RH	\$	By 230.00 —
21	1	Front Hub Unit	\$	376.00 R
22	1	Front Disc Brake RH	\$	5 157.55 X
23	1	Front Strut Bar Bracket RH	\$	7 235.01
24	1	Front Stabilizer Bar	\$	5n 234.00
25	1	Front Stabilizer Bar Link RH	\$	51.79 X
26	1	Front Stabilizer Bar Bracket RH	\$	N 105.75
27	1	Front Stabilizer Bar Bush RH	\$	Sn 66.00
28	1	Front Beam A - Impact RH	\$	M 214.00
29	1	Bonnet Panel	\$	<b>№</b> 1,250.00
	9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28	2 1 3 1 4 1 5 1 6 1 7 1 8 1 9 1 10 1 11 1 12 1 13 1 14 1 15 1 16 1 17 1 18 1 19 1 20 1 21 1 22 1 23 1 24 1 25 1 26 1 27 1 28 1	1 Front Bumper Lower Absorber 1 Front Bumper Retainer RH 1 Front Bumper Retainer LH 1 Front Bumper Lower Grille 1 Front Bumper Lower Stiffener 1 Front Bumper Bracket LH 2 Front Bumper Bracket RH 3 Front Bumper Bracket RH 4 Bumper Fog Lamp Cover RH 5 Headlamp RH 6 Headlamp RH 7 Front Fender RH 7 Front Fender RH 8 Front Fender Liner RH 8 Front Fender Inner Wheel House Panel RH 8 Front Shock Absorber Top Mounting RH 8 Front Lower Arm RH 8 Front Hub Unit 8 Front Strut Bar Bracket RH 8 Front Stabilizer Bar 8 Front Stabilizer Bar Bracket RH 8 Front Stabilizer Bar Bracket RH 8 Front Stabilizer Bar Bracket RH 8 Front Stabilizer Bar Bush RH 8 Front Beam A - Impact RH	2 1 Front Bumper Lower Absorber \$ 3 1 Front Bumper Reinforcement \$ 4 1 Front Bumper Retainer RH \$ 5 1 Front Bumper Retainer LH \$ 6 1 Front Bumper Lower Grille \$ 7 1 Front Bumper Lower Stiffener \$ 8 1 Front Bumper Bracket LH \$ 9 1 Front Bumper Bracket RH \$ 10 1 Bumper Fog Lamp Cover RH \$ 11 1 Bumper Fog Lamp Cover LH \$ 12 1 Headlamp RH \$ 13 1 Headlamp RH \$ 14 1 Front Fender RH \$ 15 1 Front Fender Liner RH \$ 16 1 Front Fender Inner Wheel House Panel RH \$ 17 1 Front Shock Absorber Assy RH \$ 18 1 Front Shock Absorber Top Mounting RH \$ 19 1 Front Lower Arm RH \$ 20 1 Front Hub Unit \$ 21 Front Strut Bar Bracket RH \$ 22 1 Front Strut Bar Bracket RH \$ 23 1 Front Strut Bar Bracket RH \$ 24 1 Front Stabilizer Bar Link RH \$ 25 1 Front Stabilizer Bar Bracket RH \$ 26 1 Front Stabilizer Bar Bracket RH \$ 27 1 Front Stabilizer Bar Bush RH \$ 28 1 Front Beam A - Impact RH \$ 3

# **Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd**

AAD1804-271

No. 2, Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111

Tel No. : 6287 6666 Fax No. : 6257 1330

CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

# SHB 9563C

30	1	Bonnet under weatherstrip seal	\$ ر 105.00 ک
31	1	Bonnet hinge RH	\$ A 36.00
32	1	Bonnet hinge LH	\$ n 36.00
33	1	Bonnet Moulding (Garnish A-Hood)	\$ ر 161.97
34	1	Bonnet Door Switch (Switch A-Contact.Hood	\$ 11.00
35	1	Bonnet lock	\$ M 60.00
36	1	Bonnet cable	\$ √ <sub>4</sub> 125.00
37	1	Bonnet damper stay RH	\$ <sup>5</sup> 5 125.00
38	1	Bonnet damper stay LH	\$ ر 125.00 ك
39	1	Bonnet insulator	\$ S4 400.00 ( ′
40	1	Bonnet centre logo badge	\$ 12 60.00
41	1	Horn Unit (Low Tone)	\$ رم 53.46
42	1	Horn Unit (High Tone)	\$ 53.46
43	1	Front Support Panel Assy	\$ N 1,222.32
44	1	Front brace panel	\$ N 134.37
45	1	Windscreen Washer Tank (Reservoir A-W/Shield)	\$ Sy 62.00
46	1	Windscreen Washer Tank Motor (Pump Wswa)	\$ Ju 51.00
47	1	TANK, WIPER HOSE	\$ In 21.00
48	1	Radiator Assembly (Radiator A	\$ J► 618.00
49	1	Front Door RH	\$ n 1,133.00

TOTAL	\$ 14,049.10
10%	\$ 1,404.91
	\$ 12,644.19

# **Specical Nett**

1	1 Set	Front Fender Liner clip LH	\$ Ma 30.00
2	1 Set	Louver Cowl Top clip	\$ ~~ 30.00 X
3	1	Front right tyre rim	\$ 1.8 nc 380.00 5052
4	1	Front right tyre	\$ Pn 300.00 607m
5	2	Bonnet stopper	\$ ~~ 15.00 x
6	6	Bonnet under weatherstrip seal clips	\$ <b>~</b> ^ 30.00 ≺
7	10	Bonnet insulator clip	\$ ~~ 30.00 X

TOTAL \$

815.00

# **Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd**

AAD1804-271

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111

Tel No. : 6287 6666 Fax No. : 6257 1330

CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

SHB 9563C

TOTAL PARTS	\$ 13,459.19
LABOUR	
To Check Electrical Lighting Concerned.	\$ 170.00
Panel beating, knocking and straightening the necessary portion, remove and renewal of parts, adjust and realign the same	\$ 3,500.00
Putty and spray painting of the affected portion.	\$ 3,200.00
To Remove And Refit Front And Rear W/Screen Glass To Facilitate Bodywork Repair.	\$ ~~ 440.00
Labour charge to mount and dismount vehicle on jig bench, to facilitate repair.	\$ a~ 380.00
To remove and refit interior fittings, trimings, garnish, fittings and other, to enable repair.	\$ nn 380.00
To dismantle and refit front end suspension, undercarriage parts, final checking and testing.	\$ 380.00
To Transfer Of Fender Fittings, Attachments And Perform Water Seepage Test.	\$ <b>ル</b> セ 170.00
To Transfer Of Bonnet Fittings, Attachments And Perform Water Seepage Test.	\$ m 170.00
TOTAL	\$ 8,790.00
LKK Auto Consultants hence not over All Total the Repairer of the following:  To resurvey before after spray painting  To display damaged part(s) during resurver Repair Days  Parts prices are subject to confirmation  Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis  No illegal modification(s) is allowed  Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company  Acknowledged by Repairer	 22,249.19 10 DAYS 3 day,
Signature: Date:	



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile				
TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD	Ref :	CS/TP18008265/Ksbe2		
NO.2 ANG MO KIO STREET 63SINGAPORE 569111	Date :	01-02-2019		

NO.2	2 ANG MO KIO ST	REET 63SINGAPORE 569111	Date: 01-02-2019	
			Code: TP378	
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAIM	
	Insured Veh.		Veh. Inspected	SHB 9563C
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	04/05/2018
2.		Vehicle Partic	culars & Condition	
	Make & Model	CHEVROLET EPICA (A)	c.c	1991
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2013
	Chassis No.	KL1LA69RJBB124464	Colour	WHITE / RED
	Odometer	703749	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL
	General	GOOD		
3.		Condition	ons of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	GITI	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	GITI	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	GITI	9 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	GITI	9 mm
4.		Description	on of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE O/S	FRONT PORTION.	
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.				
5.		General	I Information	
	Accident Date	25/04/2018	Inspection Date	04/05/2018
	Survey held at	TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES	PTE LTD	
	NO.2 ANG MO KIO ST 63 SINGAPORE 569111			
5a.		Re	emarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WIT CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, W		
5b.	THE RESERVE	Estimate	Days of Repair	

5b.	Estimate Days of Repair		EE Silver
	ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	3 Working Days	



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

## ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHB 9563C

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT BUMPER	BUCKLED	1,202.00	1,202.00
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER ABSORBER	SERVICEABLE	180.00	1-
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	356.00	-
1	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER RH	DISTORTED	102.00	102.00
1	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER LH	SERVICEABLE	102.00	:=
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	SERVICEABLE	78.00	-
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER STIFFENER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	134.37	1-
1	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET LH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	10.00	-
1	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET RH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	10.00	
1	BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER RH	SERVICEABLE	32.40	-
1	BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER LH	SERVICEABLE	32.40	:-
1	HEADLAMP RH	CRACKED	816.00	816.00
1	HEADLAMP RH INNER PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	611.16	:-
1	FRONT FENDER RH	BENT	837.60	837.60
1	FRONT FENDER LINER RH	DISTORTED	47.00	47.00
1	FRONT FENDER INNER WHEEL HOUSE PANEL RH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,437.00	٠-
1	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER ASSY RH	BENT	216.17	216.17
1	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER TOP MOUNTING RH	BENT	48.32	48.32
1	FRONT LOWER ARM RH	BENT	283.00	283.00
1	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM RH	BENT	230.00	230.00
1	FRONT HUB UNIT	BENT	376.00	376.00
1	FRONT DISC BRAKE RH	SERVICEABLE	157.55	-
1	FRONT STRUT BAR BRACKET RH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	235.01	-
1	FRONT STABILIZER BAR	SERVICEABLE	234.00	(8)
1	FRONT STABILIZER BAR LINK RH	SERVICEABLE	51.79	
1	FRONT STABILIZER BAR BRACKET RH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	105.75	-
1	FRONT STABILIZER BAR BUSH RH	SERVICEABLE	66.00	1.0
1	FRONT BEAM A - IMPACT RH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	214.00	-

Report Ref No. CS/TP18008265/Ksbe2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	BONNET PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,250.00	-
1	BONNET UNDER WEATHERSTRIP SEAL	SERVICEABLE	105.00	-
1	BONNET HINGE RH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	36.00	
1	BONNET HINGE LH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	36.00	.=
1	BONNET MOULDING (GARNISH A-HOOD)	SERVICEABLE	161.97	-
1	BONNET DOOR SWITCH (SWITCH A-CONTACT.HOOD)	SERVICEABLE	11.00	-
1	BONNET LOCK	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	60.00	1-
1	BONNET CABLE	SERVICEABLE	125.00	-
1	BONNET DAMPER STAY RH	SERVICEABLE	125.00	
1	BONNET DAMPER STAY LH	SERVICEABLE	125.00	:=
1	BONNET INSULATOR	SERVICEABLE	400.00	(E
1	BONNET CENTRE LOGO BADGE	NOT NECESSARY	60.00	-
1	HORN UNIT (LOW TONE)	SERVICEABLE	53.46	i.e.
1	HORN UNIT (HIGH TONE)	SERVICEABLE	53.46	25
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL ASSY	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,222.32	-
1	FRONT BRACE PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	134.37	
1	WINDSCREEN WASHER TANK (RESERVOIR A-W/SHIELD)	SERVICEABLE	62.00	:=
1	WINDSCREEN WASHER TANK MOTOR (PUMP WSWA)	SERVICEABLE	51.00	·-
1	TANK, WIPER HOSE	SERVICEABLE	21.00	1=
1	RADIATOR ASSEMBLY (RADIATOR A	SERVICEABLE	618.00	-
1	FRONT DOOR RH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,133.00	-
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-1,404.91	-415.81
			12,644.19	3,742.28
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS	_		
1	SET FRONT FENDER LINER CLIP LH (SN)	NECESSARY	30.00	30.00
1	SET LOUVER COWL TOP CLIP (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	30.00	-
1	FRONT RIGHT TYRE RIM (SN) (LOCAL REPAIR)	DENTED	380.00	50.00
1	FRONT RIGHT TYRE (SN) (60%)	PUNCTURE	300.00	180.00
2	BONNET STOPPER (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	15.00	-
6	BONNET UNDER WEATHERSTRIP SEAL CLIPS (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	30.00	-

Report Ref No. CS/TP18008265/Ksbe2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
10	BONNET INSULATOR CLIP (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	30.00	-
			815.00	260.00
	LABOUR			
	TO TRANSFER OF BONNET FITTINGS, ATTACHMENTS AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST.	NOT NECESSARY	170.00	
	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED.		170.00	20.00
	PANEL BEATING, KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTENING THE NECESSARY PORTION, REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS, ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT, FRONT BUMPER LOWER STIFFENER, FRONT BUMPER BRACKET LH, FRONT BUMPER BRACKET RH, HEADLAMP RH INNER PANEL, FRONT FENDER INNER WHEEL HOUSE PANEL RH, FRONT STRUT BAR BRACKET RH, FRONT STABILIZER BAR BRACKET RH, FRONT BEAM A - IMPACT RH, BONNET PANEL, BONNET HINGE RH, BONNET HINGE LH, BONNET LOCK, FRONT SUPPORT PANEL ASSY, }		3,500.00	500.00
	FRONT BRACE PANEL AND FRONT DOOR RH. }		-	
	PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION.		3,200.00	600.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT FRONT AND REAR W/SCREEN GLASS TO FACILITATE BODYWORK REPAIR.	NOT NECESSARY	440.00	
	LABOUR CHARGE TO MOUNT AND DISMOUNT VEHICLE ON JIG BENCH, TO FACILITATE REPAIR.	NOT NECESSARY	380.00	
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT INTERIOR FITTINGS, TRIMINGS, GARNISH, FITTINGS AND OTHERS, TO ENABLE REPAIR.	NOT NECESSARY	380.00	,
	TO DISMANTLE AND REFIT FRONT END SUSPENSION, UNDERCARRIAFE PARTS, FINAL CHECKING AND TESTING.		380.00	180.00
	TO TRANSFER OF FENDER FITTINGS, ATTACHMENTS AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST.	NOT NECESSARY	170.00	,
			8,790.00	1,300.00
	GRAND TOTAL		22,249.19	5,302.28

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	Printer Disease	4,250.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)		

Report Ref No. CS/TP18008265/Ksbe2

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.